
1,644.50Overall Total Volunteer Hours

ADR Practitioner Volunteer Statistics - July 2022 - December 2022

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND 
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office ADR 

Volunteer Hours

28.0056

12.75110

27.50117

6.75119

1.50143

4.75147

18.75159

2.50177

41.50179

19.75195

0.00205

14.50209

3.00273

0.50281

0.50282

18.75287

11.75324

2.00345

2.75351

45.00366

5.50383
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Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Alternative Dispute Resolution Office

ADR Volunteer Hours

69.00388

7.50452

3.00458

15.50462

10.25464

8.00506

9.00509

13.00520

25.00527

3.00530

70.75541

1.50658

24.00667

8.25681

10.00685

2.75702

124.25771

30.75779

7.50806

12.75808

14.75810

8.00825

33.7514028

21.0014033
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Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Alternative Dispute Resolution Office

ADR Volunteer Hours

22.2514039

4.5014042

1.0014046

8.0015002

5.0015011

9.0015012

3.7515016

9.7515028

9.5015029

2.7515037

5.7515040

28.0015041

0.7515045

5.0015051

4.0015063

63.0016015

6.7516017

8.2516028

0.5016041

38.5016049

13.7517000

2.0017001

2.0017007

0.5017010
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Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Alternative Dispute Resolution Office

ADR Volunteer Hours

10.0017029

1.0017031

2.7518006

20.5018013

0.5018014

47.2518019

6.7518022

3.7518024

2.5018025

1.5018027

2.2518028

5.7518029

1.0018035

4.0018036

62.0018037

3.2518040

3.0018041

0.0018044

6.0018049

36.2518051

3.0019007

0.0019010

8.0019018

7.5019019
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Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Alternative Dispute Resolution Office

ADR Volunteer Hours

1.0019025

1.5019031

0.7519032

7.0019033

1.0019036

66.7519038

3.5019040

5.7520011

106.0021001

26.5021003

4.7521004

10.0021005

3.0021006

3.5021007

17.2521008

5.5021009

0.0021010

4.0022001

3.7522002

11.0022003

7.0022011

10.0022012

3.0022013

2.0022018
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Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND

Alternative Dispute Resolution Office

ADR Volunteer Hours

6.0022019

3.5022021

8.5022023

4.2522026

2.7522027

3.0022028

5.0022030

8.2522031

2.7522032

2.0022033
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